
Assembly  Manual

1

7 8

2

1/9

1pc 1pc

1pc

1pc 1pc

1pc2pcs

8pcs

3 4

5 6



9

2/9

1pc

Before assembly, please put all parts on a neat and clean sheet

10

11 12

13

15 16

17

14

3pcs

2pcs 2pcs

1pc1pc

1pc1pc

1pc



NO. PICTURE

1

SPARE
NO. PICTURE QTY QTYSIZESIZE

M6*L25mm

Assembly  Manual

Hardware  Accessories

B 1M6*L30mmC

1M6*L35mm M6*L50mm 1D

3/ 9

E

1M4*L25mm 1F G

5

10

A B

NO. NO.PICTURE QTY PICTURE QTY

14

SIZESIZE

L25mmM6 *

L30mmM6 *

T5M6 *

C D 29L35mmM6 *

4G

E

H

F

I

1L50 mmM6 * 6L25 mmM4 *

1

J 11



4/ 9

A

5pcs
A 5X

1
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

9

10

12

9

9
17

13

12

16 15

11
3

6

2

5

7

7
8

14

132



2step

5/ 9

28pcs

D M6*35

3step

4pcs

B M6*25

12

12

1
4

4
4

4
5

4

4
4

4
15

14

6

15
6

7

7

D 28X

B 4X

Due to many accessories,please carefully
check the instructions for installation



5step

6/ 9

4step

9

9

9

7
7

F 6X

4pcs

B M6*25 G

4pcs

6pcs

F M4*25

16
3

 

G
4X

4X

C 4X

4pcs

M6*30C

B

随缘
Line

随缘
Line

随缘
Line



4pcs

B M6*25

2pcs

C M6*30

6step

7step

7/ 9

17

8

C 2X

D 1X

E 1X

1pcs

E M6*50

1pcs

D M6*35

11

3

B 4X



2pcs

B M6*25

8step

9step

8/ 9

10

12

12

B 2X

4pcs

C M6*30

C 4X



9/ 9




